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SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US83406F1021

Overview
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Price
6.46 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-5.00% (-0.34)

US83406F1021
SOFI

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

6,361 EUR
S&P 500

6.50 USD (10,500)
6.51 USD (20,100)
6.71 USD

6.765 USD

6.43 USD

6.80 USD
6.509841 USD
75,531,405
491,656,944.74
198,778

WKN: 83406F102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/14 ale
2024/06/14
2024/06/11
2024/06/07
2024/05/31

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd3c77bde3d8960282bbecf87266f7dd37d2ee659bca8b4c19196a7eb0782ee4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7bf613fd2f5969139&time=1718637005&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d18b73c9e82bf6f7d12088a52acb7f2574e9cd47dde0f5b8b10141415b075a3b&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d326afcda39decba&time=1718637005&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f99cd76c1c9dea0329405c74fb06276f8b42581387b00d9d50c7ad5b8a9562c1&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3400d791bf68a8777&time=1718637005&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75da6c5f08b2174cc75acd0bfd17ba8c1fd4543d308ea798b7fe7e60020f7af5&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c9cb4ae4b2094d749&time=1718637005&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=484b1ed6154e4b0a5cb0c1e90b95265d54f3571064e27495785cc75c0294fd8f&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2575cbc46712e235a&time=1718637005&tool=RSC

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/06/14 22:00:00

Price
6.46 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-5.00% (-0.34)

ISIN US83406F1021
Symbol SOFI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,361 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.50 USD (10,500)
Ask (Ask size) 6.51 USD (20,100)
Open 6.71 USD
High 6.765 USD
Low 6.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.80 USD
VWAP 6.509841 USD
Volume (pcs) 75,531,405
Trading volume 491,656,944.74
Number of trades 198,778
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.78% -33.68% -70.39%
Perf (abs.) -3.01 -3.28 -15.36
Beta 2.57 2.64 1.99
Volatility 63.82 63.06 71.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.87 USD (45,072,306
7.00 USD (35,805,769
7.49 USD (50,187,218
8.01 USD (43,140,393

(
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) (
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9.82 USD (2024/01/02
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@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6.43 USD (2024/06/14
11.70 USD (2023/07/31
6.41 USD (2023/11/21
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All listings for SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/06/14 22:26 6.039 EUR 0.17 86

Stuttgart 2024/06/14 17:57 6.087 EUR 0.00 6

Nasdaq 2024/06/14 22:00 6.46 USD 491.66 198,778

Munich 2024/06/14 16:00 6.11 EUR 0.00 2

Frankfurt 2024/06/14 18:46 6.03 EUR 0.08 8

Duesseldorf  2024/06/14 19:32 6.017 EUR 0.00 7

Berlin 2024/06/14 20:08 6.043 EUR 0.00 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326673192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354366006

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
* 900
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Contact Details
SOFI TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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